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First team offense

Tristan Brewer
Kyle Heinsohn
Aaron Dietmeier
Joe Rademacher
Irric Erickson
Josh Glover
Lucas Morgan
Cliff Benjamin
Mike Johnson
Andrew Erikson
Cash Hickethier
James Lawson

Granstburg
Cameron
Webster
SCF
Fredric
Granstburg
Cameron
Webster
Webster
SCF

Unity
Cameron

Second team offense

Jaryd Braden
Justis Groothousen
Alex Hopkins
Ryan Curtis
Dylan Ruck

Zach Schmidt
Tony Britton
Jordan Kozug
Zach Williamson
Drew Dumke
Chandler Witzany
Mark Stoner

First team defense

Andrew Erikson
Eric Chenal
Chandler Witzany
Joe Rademacher
Cliff Benjamin
Tevin Anderson
Marcus Brion
Rowdy Kochevar
Aaron Dietmeier
Alex Hopkins
Garret Schleis
Garyd Braden

Fredric
Flambeau
Webster
Webster
Unity
Fredric
Grantsburg
Flambeau
Fredric
SCF
Grantsburg
Webster

SCF
Fredric
Granstburg
SCF
Webster
Unity
Cameron
Flambeau
Webster
Webster
Cameron
Fredric

Second team defense

Greg Peterson
Jarod Bainter
Alex Schutt

Irric Erickson
Vinny Larson
Cody Pumala
Max Norman
Zach Johnson
Justis Groothousen
Lucas Morgan
Jacob Jacobson
Niko Newman

Fredric
Flambeau
Cameron
Fredric
Webster
Cameron
Webster
Unity
Flambeau
Cameron
SCF

SCF
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Sr
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510"
60"
510"
6'3”
511"
60"
59"
6'2"
6'4”
6’5"
510"
511"

6'1”
62"
5'8”
6°0”
511"
6'0”
511"
60"
5'8”
6'3”
510"
59"

6'5”
62"
510"
6'3”
6'2"
59"
510"
511"
510"
5'8”
511"
61"

62"
57"
6'4”
511"
59
5'6”
510"
6’0"
62"
59"
57"
6'1”

160
200
180
205
170
180
155
205
225
275
252
230

180
180
170
205
181
170
175
190
205
240
220
210

275
230
220
205
205
168
180
170
180
170
160
180

230
150
180
170
165
165
165
180
180
155
135
170



